
Team Total:

760

663

702

694

Team Total:

705

692

691

686

Team Total:

595

760

710

688

Team Total:

674

624

754

692

Fulton, Christopher Erie CO

Patlen, Jeremy Denver CO

Easy But Not Cheap $0.00

Tysko, Birch Denver CO

Gallegos, Chris Denver CO

Sanchez, Kassandra Albuquerque NM

Place: 4 2,744

Pacheco, Fernando Denver CO

Sanchez, Kendra Albuquerque NM

Place: 3 2,753

Back Alley Slammers $0.00

McWeeney, Kyle Denver CO

Smith, Joshua Denver CO

Espinoza, Rigoberto Commerce City CO

A Few Loose Screws $0.00

Kane, Jeffrey Tucson AZ

Allen, Scott Aurora CO

Bertram, Kevin Waterford MI

Place: 2 2,774

Jackson, Tommy Westland MI

Faulkner Jr, Andrew Belleville MI

Place: 1 2,819

Dis is how we roll $0.00

Wiedling, Rob Belleville MI

DIGLIT 2025 Team Event Winners



Team Total:

722

668

656

688

Team Total:

628

682

683

698

Team Total:

703

706

635

642

Team Total:

651

696

634

701

Bril, Jolene Thornton CO

Pritchard Jr, David Thornton CO

Bowling in the Sweets $0.00

Bisby, Alisha Arvada CO

Bisby, Robert Arvada CO

Cranford, Justin Louisville CO

Place: 8 2,682

Kelsch, Kevin Broomfield CO

Kelsch, Dawn Broomfield CO

Place: 7 2,686

Spare Necessities $0.00

Mitchell-Sur, Jonathan Westminster CO

Packingham, Aaron Lakewood CO

Rabin Jr, Keith Lakewood CO

Pretty Something $0.00

Gaccetta, Domonic Denver CO

Gaccetta, Diana Denver CO

Ramey, Robert Commerce City CO

Place: 6 2,691

Campbell, Cheryl Westminster CO

Nichols, Jodi Northglenn CO

Place: 5 2,734

Skeletons In Your Closet $0.00

Yang, Stephen Westminster CO

Chris Gallegos
Line



Team Total:

650

624

744

662

Team Total:

746

656

675

602

Team Total:

674

647

665

689

Team Total:

707

709

629

611

Richard, Nicholas Denver CO

Burfield, Bryan Lakewood CO

Snowballs Chance in My Mo $0.00

Blodgett, Shawn Kimball NE

Vigil, Michael Denver CO

Perez, Richard Oakland CA

Place: 12 2,656

Kohler, Samuel San Francisco CA

Kelso, Joseph San Francisco CA

Place: 11 2,675

PerDavKelKoh $0.00

Davies, Gordon Kansas City MO

Riemer, Jeremy Bethany OK

Stepp, Ashley Oklahoma City OK

Pocket Pounders $0.00

Rylands, Jeremy Oklahoma City OK

McKaughan, Bobby Oklahoma City OK

Vang, Nickelas Kansas City KS

Place: 10 2,679

Vang, John Gardner KS

Johnson, Tish Colorado Springs CO

Place: 9 2,680

THE IRON WOMAN AND THE 3 $0.00

Van Royen, Dereck Gardner KS



Team Total:

526

647

816

662

Team Total:

668

634

699

643

Team Total:

632

643

684

669

Team Total:

663

616

619

726

Henry, Elie Denver CO

Yates, Michael Dallas TX

Weave Queens $0.00

Demchuk, Chad Irving TX

Morgan, Joshua Overland Park KS

Morgan, Mindy St Joseph MO

Place: 16 2,624

McDaniel, Richard St. Joseph MO

Schutta, Greg Kansas City MO

Place: 15 2,628

Bowl'nlyfans $0.00

Emmons, Alan Overland Park KS

Jones, Jeremy Canal Winchester OH

Eberhardt, Thomas Columbus OH

Splitters-R-Quitters $0.00

Burke, Cody Columbus OH

Zenda, Zachary Canal Winchester OH

Blunt, Glenn Northglenn CO

Place: 14 2,644

Pope, Nathan Arvada CO

Harnish, Christopher Colorado Springs CO

Place: 13 2,651

Split on my hole $0.00

Bostdorf Jr, Robert Northglenn CO



Team Total:

678

711

702

531

Team Total:

668

642

644

659

Team Total:

672

678

678

583

Team Total:

676

583

655

692

Crosson, Wade San Francisco CA

Laureano, Allison San Mateo CA

Taste the Rainbow $0.00

Camarillo, James San Francisco CA

Eller, Jason St. Charles MO

Watson, Robert Dallas TX

Place: 20 2,606

Puckett, Joseph Irving TX

Brickman, Dennis Lewisville TX

Place: 19 2,611

Texas will be BLUE $0.00

Dean, Brian Farmers Branch TX

Willis, Danielle Rohnert Park CA

Munro, Christopher Novato CA

Trotter, Brian Santa Rosa CA

Guerrieri, Andrew Santa Rosa CA

Bullock, Todd

Place: 18 2,613

3 Fingers In $0.00

Sharp, Caleb Denver CO

Pennington, Aaron Aurora CO

Place: 17 2,622

Pen15 $0.00

Jones, Jeffrey Denver CO



Team Total:

638

631

634

702

Team Total:

580

719

639

650

Team Total:

596

567

767

655

Team Total:

719

606

637

622

Falcon, Toni Lynn (S)

Cooper, Megan Denver CO

Flohra, Duane San Francisco CA

Bihl, Ishmael Elk Grove CA

Place: 24 2,584

Strikitini's $0.00

Orejola, Michael Raleigh NC

Gomon, Kellen Lakewood CO

Jurgemeyer, Ryan Denver CO

Place: 23 2,585

Curves to the Left $0.00

Gomon, Robbie Lakewood CO

Davis, Adam Mckinney TX

Pyryt, Matt Dallas TX

Deadwood, Lane 28 $0.00

Murphy, Christopher Dallas TX

Woodfork, Brandon Addison TX

Turner, Walter San Francisco CA

Place: 22 2,588

Mitchell, Ken San Francisco CA

Thomas, Peter San Jose CA

Place: 21 2,605

Rojiblancos Reunidos $0.00

Normandin, Glenn Novato CA



Team Total:

620

651

635

668

Team Total:

694

567

709

598

Team Total:

724

579

632

628

Team Total:

625

640

667

623Cosimano, Michael Windsor CA

Mahurin, Ben Santa Rosa CA

McCulla, Kenneth Guerneville CA

Place: 28 2,555

Sonoma Sexuals $0.00

Mahurin, Christopher Santa Rosa CA

Kneuker, Brian San Francisco CA

Schultz, Justin Lafayette CO

Pilsner Penguins $0.00

Hoff, Bryan San Francisco CA

Jury, Ron Daly City CA

Suthers, Katrina Arvada CO

Place: 27 2,563

Greer, Alicia Lakewood CO

Wasserman, Bill Lakewood CO

Place: 26 2,568

For Heaven's Sake-Denver $0.00

Fresquez, Dianne Wheat Ridge CO

Robbins, Tristen Brighton CO

Kite, Peter Brighton CO

Just the Tip $0.00

Gray, Chase Wheatridge CO

Gray, Edith Wheat Ridge CO

Place: 25 2,574



Team Total:

591

726

540

689

Team Total:

706

621

588

624

Team Total:

649

643

645

587

Team Total:

624

663

614

622Pickard, Cliff Parker CO

Robinson, Ryley Northglenn CO

Davies Jr, Hardy Aurora CO

Place: 32 2,523

Professional Ball Handler $0.00

Ducker, Bryce Northglenn CO

Bertelsen, Mark San Francisco CA

Patterson, Cathy South San Francisco CA

PITY PARTY OF 4 $0.00

Oun, Saman Belmont CA

O'Connor, Patrick San Francisco CA

Reynolds, Bryan Commerce City CO

Place: 31 2,524

Flitcraft, Tracy Aurora CO

Jerome, Glenn Denver CO

Place: 30 2,539

Ella's Split Personalitie $0.00

Shaver, Russ Northglenn CO

Keslar, Joshua Grove City OH

Weber, Michael Chicago IL

Sending Thoughts and Spar $0.00

Shriver, Bradley Dublin OH

Snow, Cary Colorado Springs CO

Place: 29 2,546



Team Total:

623

587

681

622

Team Total:

565

755

664

527

Team Total:

642

648

591

616

Team Total:

656

634

562

626

Brimlow, Kevin Pueblo West CO

A BOWL of Strikes w/a sid $0.00

Klocker, Chris Commerce City CO

Binder, Shelly Golden CO

Gregory, Branden Brighton CO

Place: 36 2,478

Nudge, Rob Thornton CO

Gardulski, Zane Westminster CO

Place: 35 2,497

Picking 'em up from behin $0.00

Jackson, Jennifer Thornton CO

McKinnon, Danielle Oakridge TX

Diggs, Theresa Lakewood CO

Pink Pony Club $0.00

Parisi, Jennifer Henderson NV

Bridges, Mike Las Vegas NV

Quail Jr, William Fort Lauderdale FL

Place: 34 2,511

Lazarus, Steven Boynton Beach FL

Vitalis, Ken Fort Lauderdale FL

Place: 33 2,513

Booger Sugar $0.00

Chesnutt, Jim San Jose CA

Lehl, Tim (S)



Team Total:

634

600

633

599

Team Total:

531

593

648

690

Team Total:

641

595

598

565

Team Total:

613

575

594

579Brundies, Justin Yukon OK

Barz, David Yukon OK

Jordan, Gary Yukon OK

Place: 40 2,361

Jacque and the 3 Bears $0.00

Bullock, Jacque Oklahoma City OK

Ingka, Pelima Arvada CO

Larkins, Nate Thornton CO

Holy Guacabowlie $0.00

Campbell, Leslie Lafayette CO

Sadauskas, Theresa Lafayette CO

Mayland, Donald Thornton CO

Place: 39 2,399

Gee, Jen Arvada CO

Pauley, Jason Littleton CO

Place: 38 2,462

American Pride $0.00

Mayland, Michelle Thornton CO

Witt, Michael Rancho Mirage CA

Lovell, Jerry Rancho Mirage CA

Futter Guckers $0.00

Montez, Phillip Glenwood Springs CO

Lipscomb, Michael Glenwood Springs CO

Place: 37 2,466
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